Curriculum Sequencing Overview:

Performing Arts: Drama - Year 11, Spring 1

Date w/c 23/01/23 30/01/23 06/02/23
Key dates 25/01/23 01/02/23 06/02/23
C2 exam C2, Section | C1.A visit to
day & C deadline The
evening Octagon
Lesson Component 2: Devising C1A&C
topics (Completion of 40% of revision /
sequence GCSE) Launch of
Component
3
Key 25/01/23 01/02/23
assessme C2 exam C2, Section N/A
nts day C deadline
Home Extra Independent revision
Learning rehearsals
Link to Building on
prior Building on work from work from
learning Component 2 Component
1
Links to Vocational links to Links with
Careers Performance & Costume working
Design theatre &

staff

Half
term

20/02/23

27/02/23

06/03/23

13/03/23

20/03/23

23/02/23
Theatre visit
to ‘The
Mousetrap’

Component 3: Scripted rehearsal
& Revision of Component 1, Section C: Live Theatre Response

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Line learning & extra rehearsals

Building on performance work from Component 2

Vocational links to Performance & Design elements of production




