Curriculum Sequencing Overview:

Performing Arts: Drama – Year 11, Spring 1

Unit 3									
Date w/c	23/01/23	30/01/23	06/02/23		20/02/23	27/02/23	06/03/23	13/03/23	20/03/23
Key dates	25/01/23 C2 exam day & evening	01/02/23 C2, Section C deadline	06/02/23 C1.A visit to The Octagon		23/02/23 Theatre visit to 'The Mousetrap'				
Lesson topics sequence	Component 2: Devising (Completion of 40% of GCSE)		C1.A & C revision / Launch of Component 3		Component 3: Scripted rehearsal & Revision of Component 1, Section C: Live Theatre Response				
Key assessme nts	25/01/23 C2 exam day	01/02/23 C2, Section C deadline	N/A		N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Home Learning	Extra Independe rehearsals		ent revision	Half term	Line learning & extra rehearsals				
Link to prior learning	Building on work from Component 2		Building on work from Component 1		Building on performance work from Component 2				
Links to Careers	Vocational links to Performance & Costume Design		Links with working theatre & staff	Vocational links to Performance & Design elements of production					